HBL naisten mestaruussarja 2015-2016

7. KIERROS
10.04.2016 TALI - TULOKSET

OTTELU 1 MERCUR - CITYB
GB - SEPOTTARET
PATTERI N - STRIKERS
HKV - BLOOPER
OTTELU 2 STRIKERS - BLOOPER
PATTERI N - HKV
GB - MERCUR
SEPOTTARET - CITYB
OTTELU 3 PATTERI N - GB
CITY B - BLOOPER
STRIKERS - SEPOTTARET
MERCUR - HKV
OTTELU 4 HKV - STRIKERS
SEPOTTARET - MERCUR
CITY B - GB
BLOOPER - PATTERI N
OTTELU 5 CITY B - PATTERI N
BLOOPER - GB
SEPOTTARET - HKV
STRIKERS - MERCUR

805
807
695
716
680
596
695
743
689
557
751
785
683
707
679
707
708
713
643
636

587
605
697
620
653
715
807
645
809
685
645
710
714
737
888
737
679
786
655
790



